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   1 520760058 BALAGHAT 37Aarti Marthe
Tejram  Marthe OBC

UR 18/12/2009

   2 520160021 BHIND 36ANUSHKA
KRASHNA  PAL SINGH UR

UR 15/03/2009

   3 520160020 BHIND 34PALAK
RUPENDRA UR

UR 08/10/2009

   4 520560020 BETUL 33AMISHA BARDAHE
RUKESH BARDAHE SC

UR 31/10/2008

   5 520960002 ANUPPUR 32NAMI TIWARI
SWADESH KUMAR TIWARI UR

UR 23/07/2009

   6 520160022 BHIND 32PRAGYA CHAHAUHAN
AMAR SINGH CHAUHAN UR

UR 03/06/2010

   7 520160011 BHIND 31ku neetika
samrath singh UR

UR 27/07/2008

   8 520760032 NARSINGHPU 31SAIPRIYA ADHRUJ
GAJRAJ KUMAR ADHRUJ UR

UR 31/07/2008

   9 520160014 BHIND 31MUSKAN TOMAR
SEEBU SINGH UR

UR 20/10/2008

  10 520960013 UMARIA 31HARSHITA SAHU
GANGA PRASAD SAHU OBC

UR 02/02/2009
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CATEGORY : O.B.C.
   1 520760045 FEMALE 29YASHROOPA LAKHERA

ARVIND LAKHERA
OBC
OBC

19/08/2009

   2 520560035 FEMALE 29SHIKHA DHANGAR
VIMLESH DHANGAR

OBC
OBC

01/01/2010

   3 520360040 FEMALE 28AMBIKA PATIDAR
SUBHASH PATIDAR

OBC
OBC

09/08/2008

   4 520360042 FEMALE 28JIYA KUSHWAH
VIJAY KUSHWAH

OBC
OBC

08/07/2009

Total Candidate :- 4
CATEGORY : SCHEDULE CASTE

   1 520760037 FEMALE 28DEEKSHA DHURVE
RAMLSINGH DHURVE

SC
SC

26/11/2009

   2 520760050 FEMALE 25AASNA BANSOD
AJAY BANSOD

SC
SC

21/07/2008

   3 520560016 FEMALE 25SAPNA BAMNE
SANJAY BAMNE

SC
SC

25/10/2009

   4 520360047 FEMALE 24lakshika
babulal

SC
SC

12/08/2009

   5 520460005 FEMALE 23MADHAVI VERMA
ANANDILAL VERMA

SC
SC

06/05/2009

Total Candidate :- 5
CATEGORY : SCHEDULE TRIBE

   1 520560015 FEMALE 29sarita salam
patiram salam

ST
ST

09/12/2009

   2 520360005 FEMALE 29Ashwini Jamra
Sajjansingh Jamra

ST
ST

16/12/2009

   3 520760040 FEMALE 27NILIMA PARTETI
RAJKUMAR PARTETI

ST
ST

27/05/2009

   4 520760041 FEMALE 26SARASWATI DHURVE
SEHATLAL DHURVE

ST
ST

03/05/2009

   5 520760042 FEMALE 26ROOPALI SARYAM
KAMLESH SARYAM

ST
ST

22/09/2009

   6 520360003 FEMALE 24HARSHIKA SOLANKI
PRAKASH SOLANKI

ST
ST

14/03/2009

Total Candidate :- 6
CATEGORY : UNRESERVED

   1 520760058 FEMALE 37Aarti Marthe
Tejram  Marthe

OBC
UR

18/12/2009

   2 520160021 FEMALE 36ANUSHKA
KRASHNA  PAL SINGH

UR
UR

15/03/2009

   3 520160020 FEMALE 34PALAK
RUPENDRA

UR
UR

08/10/2009

   4 520560020 FEMALE 33AMISHA BARDAHE
RUKESH BARDAHE

SC
UR

31/10/2008

   5 520960002 FEMALE 32NAMI TIWARI
SWADESH KUMAR TIWARI

UR
UR

23/07/2009

   6 520160022 FEMALE 32PRAGYA CHAHAUHAN
AMAR SINGH CHAUHAN

UR
UR

03/06/2010

   7 520160011 FEMALE 31ku neetika
samrath singh

UR
UR

27/07/2008

   8 520760032 FEMALE 31SAIPRIYA ADHRUJ
GAJRAJ KUMAR ADHRUJ

UR
UR

31/07/2008

   9 520160014 FEMALE 31MUSKAN TOMAR
SEEBU SINGH

UR
UR

20/10/2008

  10 520960013 FEMALE 31HARSHITA SAHU
GANGA PRASAD SAHU

OBC
UR

02/02/2009

  11 520360001 FEMALE 31SHIWANI JAMLE
KAILASH JAMLE

ST
UR

05/10/2009

  12 520160013 FEMALE 31MUSKAN SIKARWAR
ARVIND SINGH

UR
UR

24/06/2010

  13 520160012 FEMALE 30pragati chauhan
ramprakash singh

UR
UR

31/07/2008

  14 520160004 FEMALE 30sameeksha
hom singh

UR
UR

06/05/2009
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  15 520360043 FEMALE 30CHAITALI PATIDAR
RAJESH PATIDAR

OBC
UR

16/07/2009

Total Candidate :- 15
Grand Total Candidate :- 30
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CATEGORY : O.B.C.

   1 520460001 FEMALE 28VEDIKA PATIDAR
MUKESH KUMAR PATIDAR

OBC 25/08/2009

   2 520560039 FEMALE 28AAKANSHA PAL
OMPRAKASH PAL

OBC 08/09/2009

   3 520760053 FEMALE 27VIDHI VIJAYWAR
JITENDRA VIJAYWAR

OBC 04/03/2009

   4 520460015 FEMALE 27GARIMA TURKAR
DILIP KUMAR TURKAR

OBC 23/03/2009

   5 520360041 FEMALE 27SIYA PATIDAR
BALIRAM PATIDAR

OBC 30/06/2009

   6 520760049 FEMALE 27RAKSHA ATRE
JEEVANLAL ATRE

OBC 05/08/2009

   7 520460011 FEMALE 27VISAKHA
JAYRAM

OBC 06/11/2009

   8 520460012 FEMALE 27RADHIKA LODHI
SHER SINGH LODHI

OBC 09/11/2009

   9 520760033 FEMALE 27RAMNIKA GAUTAM
RAM PRAHLAD GAUTAM

OBC 01/01/2010

  10 520260005 FEMALE 26himanshi baghel
sandeep baghel

OBC 17/08/2009

  11 520360048 FEMALE 26taruna rathod
rakesh

OBC 15/01/2010

  12 520460004 FEMALE 25parinita sen
anil kumar sen

OBC 24/06/2008

  13 520860001 FEMALE 25shruti rajak
pradeep rajak

OBC 01/02/2010

  14 520660004 FEMALE 25KAVYA SEN
PANNA LAL

OBC 23/04/2010

  15 520560034 FEMALE 25AKSHITA DHANGAR
NARENDRA

OBC 06/06/2010

  16 520260002 FEMALE 24JANHVI SHARMA
VIKRAM KUMAR SHARMA

OBC 26/03/2008

  17 520160024 FEMALE 24NAINSI YADAV
BALRAM YADAV

OBC 08/07/2008

  18 520560042 FEMALE 24RITIKA GAUR
HARISH KUMAR GAUR

OBC 01/10/2008

  19 520460013 FEMALE 24MONIKA
BHAVANI LODHI

OBC 10/10/2008

  20 520760054 FEMALE 24SUJAL BALONE
SURENDRA BALONE

OBC 11/10/2008

  21 520660013 FEMALE 24PRACHI KURMI
KEDAR KURMI

OBC 26/10/2008

  22 520560041 FEMALE 24SANSKRUTI DEWDA
GAGAN KUMAR DEWDA

OBC 15/09/2009

  23 520360044 FEMALE 24PRAGYA PATIDAR
PANDHARI PATIDAR

OBC 04/12/2009

  24 520160023 FEMALE 23SOMYA YADAV
MAHESH YADAV

OBC 24/03/2008

  25 520760030 FEMALE 22RACHNA LODHI
ASHOK LODHI

OBC 10/02/2009

  26 520460016 FEMALE 22SHRUTI PRAJAPATI
RAMSWAROOP PRAJAPATI

OBC 13/02/2009

  27 520660007 FEMALE 22NAMRTA KURMI
MANOHER KURMI

OBC 01/08/2009

  28 520760056 FEMALE 22JAGRTI DAMAHE
SEVAKDAS DAMAHE

OBC 16/05/2010

  29 520460010 FEMALE 21ARTI LODHI
BENIPRASAD LODHI

OBC 20/01/2008

  30 520760052 FEMALE 21SURAKSHIT LILHARE
PARASRAM LILHARE

OBC 08/02/2009

  31 520360056 FEMALE 21KRATIKA RATHOD
MUKESH

OBC 17/08/2009

  32 520860004 FEMALE 21ANSHIKA PATEL OBC 10/02/2010
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  33 520460006 FEMALE 20BHURI
NEPAL SINGH

OBC 18/08/2008

  34 520260004 FEMALE 20GORI PATIDAR
RAJESH PATIDAR

OBC 06/11/2008

  35 520760051 FEMALE 20neha urkude
uttam prashad urkude

OBC 21/05/2009

  36 520460008 FEMALE 19ARTI SONI
JUGAL KISHOR

OBC 06/03/2008

  37 520660009 FEMALE 19NANDNI VISHWAKARMA
RAJKUMAR VISHWAKARMA

OBC 04/01/2009

  38 520760046 FEMALE 19AARADHANA MAHULE
GYANIRAM MAHULE

OBC 28/07/2009

  39 520760057 FEMALE 19PAYAL DAMAHE
RADHESHYAM DAMAHE

OBC 21/06/2010

  40 520660008 FEMALE 18POOJA KURMI
CHHIMADHAR

OBC 21/05/2009

  41 520660001 FEMALE 18DIKSHA
RAMKISHORE

OBC 02/06/2009

  42 520560024 FEMALE 18nisha siroriya
durgaprasad siroriya

OBC 13/08/2009

  43 520460007 FEMALE 17POOJA CHOUHAN
BANE SINGH CHOUHAN

OBC 08/10/2008

  44 520760048 FEMALE 17SONAM KATRE
MAHENDRA KA

OBC 07/01/2009

  45 520360053 FEMALE 17GAYTRI SEN
PAVAN KUMAR SEN

OBC 21/12/2009

  46 520460023 FEMALE 16ROSHNI LODHI
RAJESH KUMAR

OBC 12/02/2008

  47 520760027 FEMALE 16namtra
ramkesh

OBC 18/11/2009

  48 520560019 FEMALE 15SAVITRI YADAV
SEVAKRAM YADAV

OBC 28/03/2010

  49 520660011 FEMALE 14ISHA VISHWAKARMA
INDRAKUMAR

OBC 09/08/2009

  50 520460003 FEMALE 14shabnam kushwah
rajendra kumar kushwah

OBC 08/09/2009

  51 520460025 FEMALE 14SAKSHI
HUKUM SINGH

OBC 25/11/2009

  52 520460024 FEMALE 07SONIKA
BABLU

OBC 13/07/2009

Total Candidate :- 52
CATEGORY : SCHEDULE CASTE

   1 520760026 FEMALE 23CHAVI JHARIYA
SHAILENDRA JHARIYA

SC 09/11/2009

   2 520160001 FEMALE 21PARUL SHAKYA
ASHOK SHAKYA

SC 02/03/2009

   3 520960009 FEMALE 21ARCHITA MAHRA
RAJENDRA MAHRA

SC 27/03/2009

   4 520560023 FEMALE 19MAYAVATI ARSE
SAGAN ARSE

SC 05/05/2009

   5 520560018 FEMALE 19SALONI ARSE
JAGDISH ARSE

SC 11/09/2009

   6 520460020 FEMALE 19KUMKUM UCHAWLA
MOTILAL UCHAWLA

SC 26/01/2010

   7 520660003 FEMALE 17SANDHYA AHIRWAR
PARAMLAL AHIRWAR

SC 09/01/2010

   8 520360038 FEMALE 16VAISHNAVI NAGRAJ
RAJU

SC 08/08/2008

   9 520460017 FEMALE 15BHUMI AHIRWAR
RAMSWARUP AHIRWAR

SC 04/04/2009

  10 520560022 FEMALE 13YOGITA SURYAVANSHI
MOHAN

SC 18/03/2009

Total Candidate :- 10
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CATEGORY : SCHEDULE TRIBE

   1 520260003 FEMALE 23Dhapu Hari
Satyanarayan

ST 18/09/2007

   2 520560017 FEMALE 23SHYAMRATI AHAKE
AMRU AHAKE

ST 01/10/2009

   3 520460026 FEMALE 22Shridha
Raghunth Thakur

ST 30/12/2007

   4 520760038 FEMALE 22JAYANTI BHALAVI
HARICHAND BHALAVI

ST 26/03/2009

   5 520360055 FEMALE 22SHARDA
FADAN SINGH

ST 03/01/2010

   6 520560040 FEMALE 21JYOTI PALVI
KARAN SINGH

ST 09/05/2009

   7 520560038 FEMALE 21RAKHI UIKEY
DINESH UIKEY

ST 05/08/2009

   8 520460021 FEMALE 21RIPIKA
SHANKAR

ST 03/05/2010

   9 520360004 FEMALE 20Pooja Solanki
ramesh solanki

ST 10/11/2007

  10 520460019 FEMALE 20NIRMALA RAWAT
KUNWAR SINGH RAWAT

ST 22/08/2009

  11 520760043 FEMALE 19PRIYANKA MARSKOLE
VIJAY MARSKOLE

ST 12/07/2009

  12 520760044 FEMALE 18SONIKA DHURVE
YASHPAL DHURVE

ST 11/04/2009

  13 520560026 FEMALE 18HARSHITA BHORSE
DIVAN BHORSE

ST 07/08/2009

  14 520260001 FEMALE 18Payal Hari
Suraj

ST 07/09/2009

  15 520360052 FEMALE 18Varsha Bandor
Kailash Bandor

ST 15/05/2010

  16 520760039 FEMALE 17VIDHYA UIKEY
SANT KUMAR UIKEY

ST 17/09/2009

  17 520560025 FEMALE 17RADHIKA UIKEY
PREM UIKEY

ST 04/11/2009

  18 520460022 FEMALE 13ANSHIKA
KAILASH

ST 22/05/2010

  19 520360002 FEMALE 11GARIMA MAKWANA
GOVINDSINGH MAKWANA

ST 11/08/2009

  20 520860007 FEMALE 07VIMLA SINGH
BASANT SINGH

ST 24/09/2009

Total Candidate :- 20
CATEGORY : UNRESERVED

   1 520160010 FEMALE 30kumari kashish
mahendra singh

UR 26/07/2009

   2 520660012 FEMALE 30khemabai kurmi
lakhan kurmi

UR 01/09/2009

   3 520160018 FEMALE 30NIKKI
MAHENDRA SINGH

UR 02/06/2010

   4 520460014 FEMALE 29KHUSHI DEY
DEEPAK DEY

UR 11/05/2009

   5 520160002 FEMALE 29ANAMIKA SIKARWAR
PANKAJ SINGH

UR 11/06/2010

   6 520160017 FEMALE 28betu
deependra singh

UR 08/10/2008

   7 520160008 FEMALE 28rama
dharmendra singh

UR 20/08/2009

   8 520460001 FEMALE 28VEDIKA PATIDAR
MUKESH KUMAR PATIDAR

OBC 25/08/2009

   9 520560039 FEMALE 28AAKANSHA PAL
OMPRAKASH PAL

OBC 08/09/2009

  10 520760053 FEMALE 27VIDHI VIJAYWAR
JITENDRA VIJAYWAR

OBC 04/03/2009
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  11 520460015 FEMALE 27GARIMA TURKAR
DILIP KUMAR TURKAR

OBC 23/03/2009

  12 520360041 FEMALE 27SIYA PATIDAR
BALIRAM PATIDAR

OBC 30/06/2009

  13 520360054 FEMALE 27KHUSHI PATONDIKAR
MAHESH PATONDIKAR

UR 09/07/2009

  14 520760049 FEMALE 27RAKSHA ATRE
JEEVANLAL ATRE

OBC 05/08/2009

  15 520160016 FEMALE 27khushi chauhan
indraveer singh chuhan

UR 08/08/2009

  16 520160025 FEMALE 27RISHIKA SHRIVASTAVA
NAVEEN SHRIVASTAVA

UR 22/09/2009

  17 520460011 FEMALE 27VISAKHA
JAYRAM

OBC 06/11/2009

  18 520460012 FEMALE 27RADHIKA LODHI
SHER SINGH LODHI

OBC 09/11/2009

  19 520760033 FEMALE 27RAMNIKA GAUTAM
RAM PRAHLAD GAUTAM

OBC 01/01/2010

  20 520360049 FEMALE 27urvashi joshi
navin joshi

UR 25/01/2010

  21 520160006 FEMALE 26kumari saijal
yaduveer singh

UR 06/05/2008

  22 520160015 FEMALE 26muskan
akhilesh singh

UR 02/07/2008

  23 520160009 FEMALE 26vaishnavi
beerendra pratap singh

UR 20/07/2009

  24 520960008 FEMALE 26APOORVA SHARMA
SATENDRA SHARMA

UR 17/08/2009

  25 520260005 FEMALE 26himanshi baghel
sandeep baghel

OBC 17/08/2009

  26 520360048 FEMALE 26taruna rathod
rakesh

OBC 15/01/2010

  27 520460004 FEMALE 25parinita sen
anil kumar sen

OBC 24/06/2008

  28 520360037 FEMALE 25SHUTRIK TRIPATHI
RAVICHARAN TRIPATHI

UR 09/07/2009

  29 520860001 FEMALE 25shruti rajak
pradeep rajak

OBC 01/02/2010

  30 520660004 FEMALE 25KAVYA SEN
PANNA LAL

OBC 23/04/2010

  31 520560034 FEMALE 25AKSHITA DHANGAR
NARENDRA

OBC 06/06/2010

  32 520260002 FEMALE 24JANHVI SHARMA
VIKRAM KUMAR SHARMA

OBC 26/03/2008

  33 520160024 FEMALE 24NAINSI YADAV
BALRAM YADAV

OBC 08/07/2008

  34 520560042 FEMALE 24RITIKA GAUR
HARISH KUMAR GAUR

OBC 01/10/2008

  35 520460013 FEMALE 24MONIKA
BHAVANI LODHI

OBC 10/10/2008

  36 520760054 FEMALE 24SUJAL BALONE
SURENDRA BALONE

OBC 11/10/2008

  37 520660013 FEMALE 24PRACHI KURMI
KEDAR KURMI

OBC 26/10/2008

  38 520860003 FEMALE 24SOUMYA MISHRA
ANAND MISHRA

UR 01/01/2009

  39 520860023 FEMALE 24AKANKSHA PANDEY
UDHAV LAL PANDEY

UR 31/01/2009

  40 520560041 FEMALE 24SANSKRUTI DEWDA
GAGAN KUMAR DEWDA

OBC 15/09/2009

  41 520760029 FEMALE 24upasna lodhi
lakshman

UR 15/10/2009

  42 520360044 FEMALE 24PRAGYA PATIDAR
PANDHARI PATIDAR

OBC 04/12/2009
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  43 520260003 FEMALE 23Dhapu Hari
Satyanarayan

ST 18/09/2007

  44 520160023 FEMALE 23SOMYA YADAV
MAHESH YADAV

OBC 24/03/2008

  45 520160005 FEMALE 23GAURI TYAGI
SHIV KUMAR TYAGI

UR 15/09/2008

  46 520660006 FEMALE 23VAISHNAVI RAJPOOT
RAGHVENDRA SINGH

UR 29/03/2009

  47 520960014 FEMALE 23Shree Gautam
Ratnesh Ram Gautam

UR 03/08/2009

  48 520560017 FEMALE 23SHYAMRATI AHAKE
AMRU AHAKE

ST 01/10/2009

  49 520760026 FEMALE 23CHAVI JHARIYA
SHAILENDRA JHARIYA

SC 09/11/2009

  50 520660002 FEMALE 22RUPSHREE TIWARI
PUSHPENDRA TIWARI

UR 23/07/2007

  51 520460026 FEMALE 22Shridha
Raghunth Thakur

ST 30/12/2007

  52 520960001 FEMALE 22AVANTIKA SHUKLA
OM PRAKASH SHUKLA

UR 02/04/2008

  53 520660010 FEMALE 22laxmi kurmi
mahesh kurmi

UR 15/10/2008

  54 520860002 FEMALE 22Divya Gautam
Mudrika Prasad Gautam

UR 29/12/2008

  55 520760030 FEMALE 22RACHNA LODHI
ASHOK LODHI

OBC 10/02/2009

  56 520460016 FEMALE 22SHRUTI PRAJAPATI
RAMSWAROOP PRAJAPATI

OBC 13/02/2009

  57 520760038 FEMALE 22JAYANTI BHALAVI
HARICHAND BHALAVI

ST 26/03/2009

  58 520660007 FEMALE 22NAMRTA KURMI
MANOHER KURMI

OBC 01/08/2009

  59 520460009 FEMALE 22JAINSI JAIN
PANKAJ JAIN

UR 18/08/2009

  60 520760031 FEMALE 22PREET NEMA
SATYAM NEMA

UR 29/10/2009

  61 520560027 FEMALE 22KRISHNA
KAILASH

UR 01/01/2010

  62 520360055 FEMALE 22SHARDA
FADAN SINGH

ST 03/01/2010

  63 520760056 FEMALE 22JAGRTI DAMAHE
SEVAKDAS DAMAHE

OBC 16/05/2010

  64 520460010 FEMALE 21ARTI LODHI
BENIPRASAD LODHI

OBC 20/01/2008

  65 520760052 FEMALE 21SURAKSHIT LILHARE
PARASRAM LILHARE

OBC 08/02/2009

  66 520160001 FEMALE 21PARUL SHAKYA
ASHOK SHAKYA

SC 02/03/2009

  67 520960009 FEMALE 21ARCHITA MAHRA
RAJENDRA MAHRA

SC 27/03/2009

  68 520560040 FEMALE 21JYOTI PALVI
KARAN SINGH

ST 09/05/2009

  69 520960012 FEMALE 21akanksha payasi
shobhnath payasi

UR 26/07/2009

  70 520560038 FEMALE 21RAKHI UIKEY
DINESH UIKEY

ST 05/08/2009

  71 520360056 FEMALE 21KRATIKA RATHOD
MUKESH

OBC 17/08/2009

  72 520860025 FEMALE 21MANSI TIWARI
DILEEP TIWARI

UR 30/11/2009

  73 520860004 FEMALE 21ANSHIKA PATEL
SURYABHAN PATEL

OBC 10/02/2010

  74 520460021 FEMALE 21RIPIKA
SHANKAR

ST 03/05/2010



Merit
No.

Roll No. <OPTED> CAT Total
Marks

Page No. 6

Candidate Name
Father's Name

Gender

vkosfnr d{kk %&WAITING LIST
Date of

Birth

'kkldh; dU;k vkoklh; laLd`r fo|ky;] Hkksiky izos'k ijh{kk & 2020

  75 520360004 FEMALE 20Pooja Solanki
ramesh solanki

ST 10/11/2007

  76 520460006 FEMALE 20BHURI
NEPAL SINGH

OBC 18/08/2008

  77 520260004 FEMALE 20GORI PATIDAR
RAJESH PATIDAR

OBC 06/11/2008

  78 520860024 FEMALE 20MANDAVI TIWARI
KRISHANMANI TIWARI

UR 11/11/2008

  79 520760051 FEMALE 20neha urkude
uttam prashad urkude

OBC 21/05/2009

  80 520460019 FEMALE 20NIRMALA RAWAT
KUNWAR SINGH RAWAT

ST 22/08/2009

  81 520460008 FEMALE 19ARTI SONI
JUGAL KISHOR

OBC 06/03/2008

  82 520660009 FEMALE 19NANDNI VISHWAKARMA
RAJKUMAR VISHWAKARMA

OBC 04/01/2009

  83 520560023 FEMALE 19MAYAVATI ARSE
SAGAN ARSE

SC 05/05/2009

  84 520760043 FEMALE 19PRIYANKA MARSKOLE
VIJAY MARSKOLE

ST 12/07/2009

  85 520160019 FEMALE 19mohini
chandrapal singh

UR 20/07/2009

  86 520760046 FEMALE 19AARADHANA MAHULE
GYANIRAM MAHULE

OBC 28/07/2009

  87 520560018 FEMALE 19SALONI ARSE
JAGDISH ARSE

SC 11/09/2009

  88 520460020 FEMALE 19KUMKUM UCHAWLA
MOTILAL UCHAWLA

SC 26/01/2010

  89 520760057 FEMALE 19PAYAL DAMAHE
RADHESHYAM DAMAHE

OBC 21/06/2010

  90 520760044 FEMALE 18SONIKA DHURVE
YASHPAL DHURVE

ST 11/04/2009

  91 520660008 FEMALE 18POOJA KURMI
CHHIMADHAR

OBC 21/05/2009

  92 520660001 FEMALE 18DIKSHA
RAMKISHORE

OBC 02/06/2009

  93 520560026 FEMALE 18HARSHITA BHORSE
DIVAN BHORSE

ST 07/08/2009

  94 520560024 FEMALE 18nisha siroriya
durgaprasad siroriya

OBC 13/08/2009

  95 520760028 FEMALE 18pratima
trilok singh

UR 06/09/2009

  96 520260001 FEMALE 18Payal Hari
Suraj

ST 07/09/2009

  97 520360052 FEMALE 18Varsha Bandor
Kailash Bandor

ST 15/05/2010

  98 520460007 FEMALE 17POOJA CHOUHAN
BANE SINGH CHOUHAN

OBC 08/10/2008

  99 520760048 FEMALE 17SONAM KATRE
MAHENDRA KA

OBC 07/01/2009

 100 520760039 FEMALE 17VIDHYA UIKEY
SANT KUMAR UIKEY

ST 17/09/2009

 101 520560025 FEMALE 17RADHIKA UIKEY
PREM UIKEY

ST 04/11/2009

 102 520360053 FEMALE 17GAYTRI SEN
PAVAN KUMAR SEN

OBC 21/12/2009

 103 520660003 FEMALE 17SANDHYA AHIRWAR
PARAMLAL AHIRWAR

SC 09/01/2010

 104 520460023 FEMALE 16ROSHNI LODHI
RAJESH KUMAR

OBC 12/02/2008

 105 520360038 FEMALE 16VAISHNAVI NAGRAJ
RAJU

SC 08/08/2008

 106 520160007 FEMALE 16Asha chauhan
NITIN SINGH CHAUHAN

UR 01/01/2009
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 107 520760027 FEMALE 16namtra
ramkesh

OBC 18/11/2009

 108 520460017 FEMALE 15BHUMI AHIRWAR
RAMSWARUP AHIRWAR

SC 04/04/2009

 109 520560019 FEMALE 15SAVITRI YADAV
SEVAKRAM YADAV

OBC 28/03/2010

 110 520660011 FEMALE 14ISHA VISHWAKARMA
INDRAKUMAR

OBC 09/08/2009

 111 520460003 FEMALE 14shabnam kushwah
rajendra kumar kushwah

OBC 08/09/2009

 112 520460025 FEMALE 14SAKSHI
HUKUM SINGH

OBC 25/11/2009

 113 520560022 FEMALE 13YOGITA SURYAVANSHI
MOHAN

SC 18/03/2009

 114 520460022 FEMALE 13ANSHIKA
KAILASH

ST 22/05/2010

 115 520360002 FEMALE 11GARIMA MAKWANA
GOVINDSINGH MAKWANA

ST 11/08/2009

 116 520460024 FEMALE 07SONIKA
BABLU

OBC 13/07/2009

 117 520860007 FEMALE 07VIMLA SINGH
BASANT SINGH

ST 24/09/2009

Total Candidate :- 117
Grand Total Candidate :- 199


